103 Inclinometer
•	Scale	in	%	and	degrees
•	1	solid	acrylic	vial
•	Accuracy:	<0.0005	in/in.	(0.5mm/m)
•	Available	in	magnetic	model:	103M
FEATURES
1.6mm 20mm 50mm 660g/m
g/mmmmm mm
103-01-40 16"	(40cm)
16.1''	x	5.9''	x	2.36''
41	x	15	x	6cm
0.13	ft3
0.003	m3
0.9	lb
0.42	kg
7396329623246 739632952318
103M-01-40 16"	(40cm)
16.1''	x	5.9''	x	2.36''
41	x	15	x	6cm
0.13	ft3
0.003	m3
1.1	lb
0.48	kg
7396329623246 739632952318
103-01-50 20"	(50cm)
20.0''	x	5.9''	x	2.36''
51	x	15	x	6cm
0.16	ft3
0.004	m3
1.5	lb
0.66	kg
7396329633214
739632953315
103M-01-50 20"	(50cm)
20.0''	x	5.9''	x	2.36''
51	x	15	x	6cm
0.16	ft3
0.004	m3
1.5	lb
0.7	kg
7396329633214
739632953315
103-01-60 24"	(60cm)
24.0''	x	5.9''	x2.36''
61	x	15	x	6cm
0.19	ft3
0.005	m3
1.6	lb
0.71	kg
7396320000343 739632963406
103M-01-60 24"	(60cm)
24.0''	x	5.9''	x2.36''
61	x	15	x	6cm
0.19	ft3
0.005	m3
1.8	lb
0.8	kg
7396320000343 739632963406
103-01-80 32"	(80cm)
32''	x	5.9''	x	2.36''
81	x	15	x	6cm
0.25	ft3
0.007	m3
2.0	lb
0.9	kg
7396320005232
103M-01-80 32"	(80cm)
32''	x	5.9''	x	2.36''
81	x	15	x	6cm
0.25	ft3
0.007	m3
2.1	lb
0.95	kg
7396320005232
103-01-100 40"	(100cm)
40''	x	5.9''	x	2.36''
101	x	15	x	6cm
0.32	ft3
0.009	m3
2.3	lb
1.05	kg
7396320001227
103M-01-100 40"	(100cm)
40''	x	5.9''	x	2.36''
101	x	15	x	6cm
0.32	ft3
0.009	m3
2.4	lb
1.1	kg
7396320001227
103-01-120 48"	(120cm)
48''	x	5.9''	x	2.36''
121	x	15	x	6cm
0.38	ft3
0.010	m3
2.4	lb
1.1	kg
7396325412769
103M-01-120 48"	(120cm)
48''	x	5.9''	x	2.36''
121	x	15	x	6cm
0.38	ft3
0.010	m3
2.8	lb
1.25	kg
7396325412769
103 Inclinometer
H
WL   in/cm   ft3/m3   lb/kgunit UPCEAN
Kapro	and	the	Kapro	logo	are	trademarks	and/or	registered	trademarks	of	Kapro	Industries	Ltd. ©2012	Kapro	Industries	Ltd.
PS	30.012	Version	B www.kapro.com